

C- 9035/25(R.a- 8840/2025)
CNR-WBHW050088972025

State - Versus -BIKASH RAJBHAR

01.

13.05.2025

Received forwarding disclosing offence U/S 145(c) of Rly. Act. against Bikash Rajbhar regarding agitation nuisance among the passenger extra money from the passengers . In connection with HWS Case No - 930/2025 dated 12.05.2025

Seen the complaint . Registered the case in the complaint register.

Ld.P.O is on leave on duty and Ld. J.M. 7th Court Howrah remain in charge.

Case is adjourned.

To 11.07.2025 for appearance and hearing .

Sd/

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.