

05.

06.12.2025

Today is fixed for E.O report.

E.O is not filed report .

One accused filed hazira.

Case is adjourned.

To 28.01.2026 for E.O report.

Sd/

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.